CLEARANCE AND DOOR DELIVERY 60.000 1.00 60.000 0.00 220.500

HANDLING CHARGES EXPORT 101.000 1.00 101.000 0.00 371.175

Loading & Offloding Charges 27.000 1.00 27.000 0.00 99.225

TRANSPORTATION CHARGES 82.000 1.00 82.000 0.00 301.350

424.00 0.00 1,558.20

Total Amount in USD: 424.00

Total Amount in AED: 1,558.20

USD Four Hundred And Twenty Four Only

AED One Thousand Five Hundred Fifty Eight And Twenty Fils Only